
"Y&

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

! ! !

! ! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! ! ! ! ! !

!

!

!

!

! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Hwy 5

Hw
y G

-76

S. Attica St

N. Attica St

High St High St

Po
pla

r S
t

Po
pla

r S
tre

et

Or
an

ge
 S

t
Or

an
ge

 S
t

St
ory

 D
r

St
ory

 D
r

Story Dr

17
13

17
51

1995

17
33

16
99

20
17

2000

1986

1854

16
91

17
50

17
45

19
58

1886

17
10

1869

1874

1880

20
16

2016

201219
8819
72

19
62

1890

1894

19
54

2011

19
85

19
79

19
73

19
67

19
63

19
55

2042

2036

1895

17
40

2077

2063

2059

17
42

17
32

17
16

17
10

17
43

17
35

20432042

2036

2045

17
11

20392034

2047

2037

2033

2030
2026

2022

17
47

2030

2016

2010
2011

17
15

¬«5

")G-76

")G-76

19
80

17
47

17
48

                

®
VILLAGE OF ATTICA

MARION COUNTY IOWA
911 ADDRESSES
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Marion County GIS/IT Department   641-205-3744     gis@marioncountyiowa.gov


